
Board of Education
2024 Planning Calendar

Month Work Session Date
1st Tuesday of the Month

Business Meeting Date
3rd Tuesday of the Month

January Tuesday, January 2
Westwood
Organization Meeting

Tuesday, January 16
McCormick

February Tuesday, February 6
Westwood
Mid-Year Evaluations (Sup & Treas)

Tuesday, February 20
High School

March Tuesday, March 5
Westwood
School Handbook Discussions

Tuesday, March 19
Lindley Center*

April Tuesday, April 2 (Spring Break)
Westwood

Tuesday, April 16
Westwood

May Tuesday, May 7
Westwood
Part B Funding (SPED Funding) Report

Tuesday, May 21
McCormick

June Tuesday, June 4
Westwood
Food Service Annual Report

Tuesday, June 25 ***
Lindley Center*

July Board Workshops/Retreat
Dates to be Determined
Location to be Determined

Tuesday, July 16
McCormick

August No Work Session Tuesday, August 20
McCormick

September Tuesday, September 3
Westwood
Food Service Presentation

Tuesday, September 17
McCormick

October Tuesday, October 1
Westwood
District/State Report Card Presentation

Tuesday, October 15
Westwood

November Tuesday, November 5 (election day)
Westwood
5-Year Financial Forecast

Tuesday, November 19
High School

December Tuesday, December 3
Westwood
Capital Projects Discussion

Tuesday, December 17
Lindley Center*

***Notes/Comments: The June Business Meeting is pushed for year-end financial transfers.


